MERCRUISER [2.0L<  GM 181 1/L4 1996-1937) [FF#NKSHAFT, CAMSHAFT AND WATER PUMP b v
Serial Mbr Range: OFE04000 THRLU 0K,393933 ()
Ref | Class|Part Description [t Comment Foolnote

z 28 34466 KEY 1
3 23 34463 BEARING-FLATE 1
e —— R 4 43 46745 GEAR-CAMSHAFT 1
T 5 10 35366 | SCREW [1/4-20 X 9716 1M z
/ i 5 72638 LLFTER 5
Y »:"—"f 7 814755 PUMF ASSEMELYWATER 1

1 ST ] 7 F10848] GASKET 1 z
| i ] 10 34471 |SCREW (51618 1-1/2 [N z
I Do 10 10 34505 | SCREW (51618 7/8 1M z
T, 4/ 11 734537 [PULLEY 7
et T 12 10 47277 |SCREW [B/16-24 % 3/4 1N | 4
. 13 13 39107 | LOCKWASHER (5416 1IN 4
14 57 B3143T |BELT 1
I 15 | E13 3817|CONNELTING ROD ASSEMELY |4
8 18 10 85802 BOLT ]
d L 17 11 37433 NUT g
%m 18 23 85707 | BEARING [PAIR - STANDARD] |4

g 18 23 85702 BEARING [PAIR - .00 1.5.) 4R 3

4 18 23 85703 BEARING [PAIR -.002 1.5.) AR 3

18 Z3 85704 BEARING (PAIR - 010 U.5.) AR 3

18 23 85705 BEARING (PAIR - 020 0.5.) AR 3
19 | 423 10842 CRANKSHAFT 1
20 28 34466 KEY 2
% 18 7 18 21 43 46743| TIMING GEAR-CRAMESHAFT |1
72 B5045 | BALANCE R-HARMOMIC 1
l/ 23 | 220 BO1873|FLYwWHEEL 1
24 126324 B| COUPLING-ENGINE 1
5 269071 1| RUBBER BUMPER 3
] 10 14883] SCREW [3/816<11/8IM)  [3
7 12 20672 WASHER 3
28 22 74036 FITTING-GREASE 1
29 13 39137 | LOCKMWASHER (7416 1N B
0 10 43845 | SCREW [7/16-203% 1 IN.] B
- 27 B10846430| GASKET SET - OVERHALL 1




